2024 LT Women’s Soccer Schedule

DATE Opponent Location JV White JV Black Varsity
Fri 12/8/23 Vandegrift LTHS - 5:00 6:30
Fri 12/15/23 Cedar Park LTHS - 4:45(TF) 7:30
Wed 12/20/23 Vista Ridge/ GHS JVW VR/GHS 3:00 4:00 5:30
Fri 12/29/23 Westwood LTHS - 11:00 1:00
Tue 1/2/24 Houston Episcopal LTHS - - 11:00
Fri 1/5/24 New Braunfels LTHS - 5:30 7:15
Thu 1/11/24 Aledo Aledo - - 8:00
Fri 1/12/24 Mansfield Legacy Aledo - - 8:00
Sat 1/13/24 Midlothian Aledo - - 2:00
Fri 1/19/24 Gateway Prep Varsity LTHS - 5:30 -
Fri 1/19/24 Bastrop JV Tournament Bastrop tbd - -

Sat 1/20/24 Bastrop JV Tournament Bastrop tbd - -

District 26-6A

Tue 1/16/24 Westlake LTHS 4:45 6:00 7:45
Fri 1/19/24 Bye X X X X

Tue 1/23/24 @Del Valle @DVHS 4:45 6:00 7:45
Fri 1/26/24 Anderson LTHS 4:45 6:00 7:45
Tue 1/30/24 @D Springs @DS 4:45 6:00 7:45
Fri 2/2/24 Austin LTHS 4:45 6:00 7:45
Wed 2/7/24 @Bowie Burger Stadium 4:45 6:00 7:45
Fri 2/9/24 @B Johnson @JHS 4:45 6:00 7:45
Tue 2/13/24 Akins LTHS 4:45 6:00 7:45
Fri 2/16/24 @Westlake @WHS 4:45 6:00 7:45
Tue 2/20/24 Bye X X X X

Fri 2/23/24 Del Valle+ LTHS 4:45 6:00 7:45
Tue 2/27/24 @Anderson @AHS 4:45 6:00 7:45
Fri 3/1/24 D Springs LTHS 4:45 6:00 7:45
Tue 3/5/24 @Austin Burger Stadium 4:45 6:00 7:45
Fri 3/8/24 Bowie LTHS 4:45 6:00 7:45
Tue 3/19/24 Buda Johnson LTHS 4:45 6:00 7:45
Fri 3/22/24 @AKkins Burger Annex 4:45 6:00 7:45

+senior night

Head Coach: Will Maloney Assistant Coaches: Emma Fox ,Kaitlyn Kluna
LTHS Principal: Debbie Garinger School Phone: 512-533-6100 Fax: 512-533-6101
LTISD AD: Hank Carter Assistant AD: Michael Drinkwater Trainers: Brandy Gothard, Cameron Chalmers, Larissa Pexton

9/4/23

*subject to change*



